                                                                     RAK410 DataSheet
1
RAK410 Serial WIFI Module Datasheet
                                                                     RAK410 DataSheet
2
Content
RAK410 Serial WIFI Module Datasheet ........................................................................................................................ 1
1 Overview ................................................................................................................................................................... 3

enters into deep sleep. Module cannot respond any command and wireless data. It have the lowest power
consumption. The host can only wake module up via UART_CTS, and restore the power mode before deep sleep.
8 Order Information
8.1 Product Information
Product OS Description Firmware Standard Package
RAK410A / UART interface, internal antenna WLAN&MCU Firmware 27pcs/pkg
RAK410B / UART interface, with U-FL connector WLAN&MCU Firmware 27pcs/pkg
RAK410-1A / SPI interface, internal antenna WLAN&MCU Firmware 27pcs/pkg
RAK410-1B / SPI interface, with U-FL connector WLAN&MCU Firmware 27pcs/pkg
Table8-1-1 Product Information
8.2 Others
Packaging:Tray vacuum package
Weight: 2.96g/pcs